The Garantir  Wall Mount & Floor Standing Network Rack/Cabinet made of steel with Powder coated finished and can
be mounted to most wall materials, allowing you to securely position your rack-mount Rigid frame that can be fixed
to the wall, exactly as needed or it has castors wheels to move easily. The Network rack offers 6U/ 9U/ 12U / 15U / 24U
/42U of storage space and is designed to accommodate 19-inch (wide) equipment. To ensure a cool operating
environment for your networking equipment the Network rack Fan Tray with fans and to keep temperatures down.
Network rack includes two 3-inch roof-holes for installing two fans and vented side panels - not only helping to keep
temperatures down, but keep dust out of the rack. To secure network equipment from tampering, the cabinet
features a lockable, smoked acrylic front door, which can be removed entirely or installed to open to the left or right
as needed.
FEATURES:
Conforms to DIN 41494 or Equivalent EIA/ISO/EN/CEA Standard
Available in different dimension, Section and type i.e. Wall Mount & Floor Standing.
Adjustable vertical rails in Front and Rear.  Removable side doors and Locking on Floor Standing
Powder coated finish with Seven tank pre-treatment process meeting ASTM standard
Grounding & Bonding Options
Circuit Breaker for Overload Protection(Optional)
Tray for Keyboard.(Optional)
Cantilever Shelf.(Optional)
Provision for Mount Fan or Fan tray with 2/4/6# Fan at the Top Cover
Provision for heat dissipation for side-to-side and Front-to-Back
Rubber Closure for cable entry holes & Top and Bottom cable entry
Network Floor standing – Rigid frame
SPECIFICATIONS:
Basic Frame Steel
Construction Welded / CKD
Top & Bottom Cover Welded to Frame with Cable entry exit cut outs
Front Door Lockable Toughened Glass Door
Back Door Lockable perforated Steel door
19” Mounting Angle Formed Steel
Std. Equipment Mounting DIN Std. 10mm Sq. Slots
Standard Finish Powder coated
Standard Color Grey & Off White or Black
Rack Standard Conforms to DIN 41494 or equivalent standard
Static Load 6U/9U – 25Kgs, 12U/15U -40Kgs, 24U – 200Kgs & 42U-350Kgs
DIMENSIONS :
Size Model Matrix & Dimensions
Single Section (Wall Mount Series)
 H h W w D D
6U/600X400 365 6U 550 19" 400 380
6U/600X500 365 6U 550 19" 500 480
6U/600X550 365 6U 550 19" 550 530
6U/600X600 365 6U 550 19" 600 580
9U/550X400 481 9U 550 19" 400 380
9U/550X500 481 9U 550 19" 500 480
9U/550X550 481 9U 550 19" 550 530
9U/550X600 481 9U 550 19" 600 580
12U/600X400 615 12U 550 19" 400 380
12U/600X500 615 12U 550 19" 500 480
12U/600X550 615 12U 550 19" 550 530
12U/600X600 615 12U 550 19" 600 580
15U/550X400 768 15U 550 19" 400 380
15U/550X500 768 15U 550 19" 500 480
15U/600X550 768 15U 600 19" 550 530
15U/600X600 768 15U 600 19" 600 580
Double Section(Wall Mount series )
9U/550X500 481 9U 550 19" 500 480
12U/600X500 615 12U 550 19" 500 480
15U/600X500 768 15U 600 19" 500 480
FLOOR STANDING
24U/600X500 1220 24U 600 19” 500 480
24U/600X650 1220 24U 600 19” 650 630
24U/600X800 1220 24U 600 19” 800 780
42U/600X600 2020 42U 600 19” 600 580
42U/600X800 2020 42U 600 19” 800 780
42U/800X800 2020 42U 800 19” 800 780
42U/600X1000 2020 42U 600 19” 1000 980
42U/800X1000 2020 42U 800 19” 1000 980
 H - Overall height, h- Usable height, W - Overall width, w- Usable width, D – Overall depth, d- Usable depth 1U =   44.45
MM
Ordering Information:
GT-RK-06UW
6U 600x600mm Wall Mounted Network Rack with Tempered glass front door,
Adjustable 19" Mounting Rails with lock and key
GT-RK-09UW
9U 600x600mm Wall Mounted Network Rack with Tempered glass front door,
Adjustable 19" Mounting Rails with lock and key
GT-RK-12UW
12U 600x600mm Wall Mounted Network Rack with Tempered glass front door,
Adjustable 19" Mounting Rails with lock and key
GT-RK-15UW
15U 600x600mm Wall Mounted Network Rack with Tempered glass front door,
Adjustable 19" Mounting Rails with lock and key
GT-RK-24US
24U 600x800mm Floor Standing Network Rack, Steel with Powder coated, Tempered
glass front door, Adjustable 19" vertical rails with lock and key
GT-RK-42US
42U 800x1000mm Floor Standing Network Rack, Steel with Powder coated,
Tempered glass front door, Adjustable 19" vertical rails with lock and key
Accessories (*Optional)
Power Strip
GT-RK-05S-5A-PS Power strip for Rack with 5 Sockets, each socket supports 5A
GT-RK-05S-15A-PS Power strip for Rack with 5 Sockets, each socket supports 15A
GT-RK-10S-5A-PS Power strip for Rack with 10 Sockets, each socket supports 5A
GT-RK-10S-15A-PS Power strip for Rack with 10 Sockets, each socket supports 15A
GT-RK-12S-5A-PS Power strip for Rack with 12 Sockets, each socket supports 5A
GT-RK-12S-15A-PS Power strip for Rack with 12 Sockets, each socket supports 15A
Cable Manager
GT-RK- CM Cable Manager for  Network Rack
FAN
GT-RK-FAN 115 Volt FAN for Rack
GT-RK-FT FAN tray for Network Rack
 Hardware Packets
Ver : 1.0
NOTE : Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Garantir products referred to in this datasheet are trademarks of Garantir or its
subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.